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UPL Championship
2018/19 4th round, Match #21

Wednesday, 26.09.2018, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 14°C. Spectators: 5106

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Halchuk Yevhen
19 Tyshchenko Igor
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
2 Bykov Oleksii
23 Demiri Besir
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Myshnov Dmytro
22 Zubkov Oleksandr
11 Churko Viacheslav
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
55 Hrytsenko Yevhen
5 Dawa
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
99 Vakula Vladyslav
7 Boriachuk Andrii
29 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
8 Polegenko Pavlo

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

71 Boiko Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Verbyc Benjamin
9 Morozyuk Mykola
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
26 Burda Mykyta
29 Buialskii Vitalii
44 Kadar Tamas
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
1 Bushchan Georgii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
23 Pivaric Josip
30 Shabanov Artem
43 Rusyn Nazarii
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
99 Duelund

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Pidkipnyi Ihor
Security Officer:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 4th round, Match #21
Wednesday, 26.09.2018, 17:00, n.a. V.Boiko, Mariupol. 14°C. Spectators: 5106

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
7' 7 Verbyc Benjamin

13 Yavorskyy Sergiy 24'

25' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

52' 94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

7 Boriachuk Andrii 63'

11 Churko Viacheslav
99 Vakula Vladyslav 63'

2 Bykov Oleksii 65'

67' 19 Garmash Denys
10 Shaparenko Mykola

74' 9 Morozyuk Mykola
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

2 Bykov Oleksii
97 Ihnatenko Danylo 80'

90' 7 Verbyc Benjamin
43 Rusyn Nazarii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


